Application Solution Kit
Wall Mount
MNT-NMBLA10AC0
Dimensions Unit: mm
Features
	� Firmly fix to a solid wall
	� Sits: 27mm from the wall
~20 kg75x75 mm/100x100 mm
Specifications
Single Box dimension (L x W x H) 124 x 46 x 128 mm
Gross Weight (kg) 0.64
Net Weight (kg) 0.61
Display Compatibility 75 x 75 mm; 100 x 100 mm
Weight Capacity ~ 20kg
Hinge Module Tilt N/A
Hinge Module Rotation N/A
Material Steel
Safety lock Yes
Anti-Theft Lock No
Color Black
Ordering Information
Product PN Description
ASK-MNT-NMBLA10AC0
Wall Mount,75x75 / 100x100 mm, max. support
20kg
MNT-NMBLA37G00
Dimensions Unit: mm
Features
	� Firmly fix to a solid wall
	� Tilt: 180°  up and down
	� Rotation: 270°  for portrait or landscape viewing
	� Lift: 130.5 mm
up ~ 8 kg75x75 mm/100x100 mm
Specifications
Single Box dimension (L x W x H) 121 x 121 x 152 mm
Gross Weight (kg) 1.54
Net Weight (kg) 1.48
Display Compatibility 75 x 75 mm; 100 x 100 mm
Weight Capacity 7 ~ 14kg
Hinge Module Tilt 180° up and down
Hinge Module Rotation 270° for portrait or landscape viewing
Material Steel
Safety lock Yes
Anti-Theft Lock No
Color Black + Silver
Ordering Information
Product PN Description
ASK-MNT-NMBLA37G00 Wall Mount, 75x75 / 100x100 mm, support 7~14kg
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated: 14-Oct-2021
Application Solution Kit
Wall Mount
MNT-NMBL202000
Dimensions Unit: mm
Features
	� Flush fit without movement
	� Sits: 40mm from the wall
Specifications
Single Box dimension (L x W x H) 244 x 232 x 43 mm
Gross Weight (kg) 1.65
Net Weight (kg) 1.34
Panel Size Support 22" ~ 52"
Display Compatibility 200 x 200 mm/200 x 100 mm/100 x 100 mm
Weight Capacity ~ 60kg
Hinge Module Tilt N/A
Hinge Module Rotation N/A
Material Steel
Safety lock Yes
Anti-Theft Lock No
Color Black
Ordering Information
Product PN Description
ASK-MNT-NMBL202000
Wall Mount, 100x100 / 200x100 / 200x200 mm ,
max support 60kg
~60 kg200x200 mm/200x100 mm/
100x100 mm
200x200 mm/200x100 mm/
100x100 mm
MNT-NMBF202000
Dimensions Unit: mm
Features
	� Firmly fix to a solid wall
	� Tilt: max. 15° down
	� With safety lock
	� Sits: 45mm from the wall
~60 kg
Specifications
Single Box dimension (L x W x H) 267 x 244 x 55 mm
Gross Weight (kg) 2.32
Net Weight (kg) 2.2
Panel Size Support 22" ~ 52"
Display Compatibility 200 x 200 mm/200 x 100 mm/100 x 100 mm
Weight Capacity ~ 60kg
Hinge Module Tilt 0 ~ -15° (Free Angle)
Hinge Module Rotation N/A
Material Steel
Safety lock Yes
Anti-Theft Lock No
Color Black
Ordering Information
Product PN Description
ASK-MNT-NMBF202000
Wall Mount,100x100 / 200x100 / 200x200 mm,  max
support 60kg, tiltable
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated: 14-Oct-2021